8 | Z | 6 4 | 3 | 2 | 1
PARTS LIST
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION MASS
NOTE 1 1 |HENRED PP 2-2' 1-3' 1-100VP 1-6' Tabel D LID | Polypropylene 22,225 kg
ALL THREADED PARTS TO BE GREASED 2 2 |THREDED 2 INCH CAMLOCK Polypropylene 0,235 kg
1 |THREADED 3 INCH CAMLOCK Polypropylene 0,338 kg
WITH COPPER COMPOUND 1 |6INCH TABEL D LID FLANGE Polypropylene 0,964 kg
1 |6INCH TABEL D THREADED FLANGE Polypropylene 0,557 kg
1 |6INCH TABEL D BLANK FLANGE Polypropylene 1,073 kg
8 |Hex Bolt M14 x 60 A2 Hexagon head bolt |0,099 kg
8 |M14 Plain washer A2 Plain washer 0,009 kg
8 |M14 Spring Washer A2 Spring Washer 0,005 kg
8 [M14 Hexagon nut A2 Hexagon nut 0,026 kg
1 |VE-100VP-TH-PP Polypropylene 0,886 kg
2 |O-RING6X63 Silicon Nitride 0,019 kg
1 |O-RING 6 X 93 Silicon Nitride 0,028 kg
2 |PVC Camlock Dust Cap 2 Inch Polypropylene 0,096 kg
1 |PVC Camlock Dust Cap 3 Inch Polypropylene 0,200 kg
16 |WING NUT Assembly 316L 0,168 kg
16 |Hex Bolt M20 x 100 A2 Hexagon head bolt 0,317 kg
16 |M20 Plain washer A2 Plain washer 0,017 kg
1 |MH_16_GASKET Polypropylene 1,279 kg
1 |O-RING 6 X 102 Silicon Nitride

NO TRANSFER OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY : Any & all drawings,
documentation, information or data provided by AMF to be used solely
for the use intended by AMF,nor may it be shared, copied, distributed
or disseminated in any manner whatsoever. All intellectual property,
including AMF's drawings,shall remain the sole property of AMF.

APPROVED
R.P.M.J.

TITLE

§ 16 BOLT 50mm PP LID
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

ALLGEMEINE MASCHINEN FABRIK

SIZE |DWG NO

A2 [MH_16B_50_50C_80C_100VP_TD6_PP

REV

SCALE 1 :14

SHEET 1 OF 1

8 | / | 6

4 | 3

| 2

1




